3610 N. 44th St. #110 Phoenix, Arizona 85018 Tel 602.957.8881 Fax 602.957.0131 Web hmapr.com
Blog hmatime.com

NEWS

CONTACT: BETH WILKINSON

(602) 957-8881

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

May 20, 2010

W.J. MALONEY PLUMBING HIRES MARTINKOVIC AS SAFETY DIRECTOR

W.J. Maloney Plumbing Co., Inc. has announced that it has hired Valentine "Skip" Martinkovic as safety director. He will be responsible for overseeing safety programs in all aspects of W.J. Maloney's projects, including risk management programs, safety in hiring procedures and visiting job sites to asses and improve working conditions, as well as scheduling and training programs for the company.

Prior to his position at W.J. Maloney, Martinkovic was regional safety director at Opus West Construction in Phoenix, where he oversaw safety and environmental management programs locally and regionally for high-rise office, industrial, retail, multifamily, government and institutional sites.

Martinkovic earned a bachelor of science degree in natural resources – soils and water from the University of Wisconsin at Stevens Point. He is certified in environmental and emergency management, evaluating high hazards and controls, storm water compliance management, fork lift safety and is an OSHA construction outreach trainer.

A native of Wisconsin, Martinkovic lives in north Phoenix.

About W.J. Maloney Plumbing

Since 1964, W.J. Maloney Plumbing has been a leading plumbing contractor in the greater metropolitan Phoenix area. Working with many of the largest general contractors, the company has provided exemplary design build plumbing, from tenant improvement to complex multi-story projects that include many of the most prominent buildings in the Valley. W.J. Maloney Plumbing also provides extensive commercial and residential service, maintenance and repair, and is Women-Owned Business Enterprise (WBE) and Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) certified. For more information, call (602) 944-5516 or visit www.wjmaloney.com.